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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET

OFFERING SUMMARY

LEASE RATE: $7.60 + NNN

LEASE TERM: 12 months, expires 4/30/2025

AVAILABLE SF: 31,113

CLEAR HEIGHT: 30

DOCK DOORS: 4

GRADE DOORS: 1

POWER: 2500a/480v 3ph
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET



PROPERTY PHOTOS
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET



FLOOR PLAN
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET
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AERIAL MAP
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET



REGIONAL MAP
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET



DEMOGRAPHICS
7000 SOUTH 10TH STREET

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 452 3,437 10,001
Female 463 3,266 10,223
Total Population 915 6,703 20,224

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 193 1,304 3,914
Ages 15-24 136 1,017 2,889
Ages 25-54 315 2,247 6,902
Ages 55-64 126 937 2,819
Ages 65+ 145 1,198 3,700

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 890 6,486 19,337
Black N/A 7 28
Am In/AK Nat N/A N/A 13
Hawaiian 2 2 7
Hispanic 22 210 689
Multi-Racial 34 324 1,114

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $96,075 $88,165 $69,561
< $15,000 N/A 88 428
$15,000-$24,999 N/A 108 484
$25,000-$34,999 14 191 456
$35,000-$49,999 24 213 783
$50,000-$74,999 68 361 1,541
$75,000-$99,999 50 323 1,110
$100,000-$149,999 104 679 1,554
$150,000-$199,999 16 214 455
> $200,000 32 167 429

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 353 2,501 7,687
Occupied 330 2,355 7,288
Owner Occupied 276 1,987 5,964
Renter Occupied 54 368 1,324
Vacant 23 146 399
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